
Primus Private School 

EXECUTIVE COUNCIL 

NAME OF THE PARENT CONTACT NO EMAIL ID 

PRESIDENT Saira Mohammed Imran 507362742 saira.1983@gmail.com 

VICE PRESIDENT Beena Shajil 557135566 beenashajil3@gmail.com 

EXECUTIVE 
MEMBERS 

Lakshmy Das 505446452 aarchakrishnadas4@gmail.com 

Mouna Appachu 502536795 mouna.mohan@gmail.com 

Jyothilakshmi 567951722 jooviya@gmail.com 

Resmi Rajesh 558837354 resmikuttinath@gmail.com 

Sarayu Jaisy 529193430 jsarayujaisy85@gmail.com 

Priya Prashant Prabhu 528842928 priyaprashant100@gmail.com 

Rini Anup 543772184 rinis89@yahoo.co.in 

Mithula Nambiar 568302336 mithuswty@gmail.com 



Primus Private School 
 

 

CLASS REPRESENTATIVES 
CLASS NAME OF THE PARENT CONTACT NO EMAIL ID 

PRE KG A Archana Pouran 551709635 archanapouran@gmail.com 
PRE KG B Tanavi Sudhir Solankurkar 522541484 snehalnarkar5@gmail.com 
KG 1 A Irfana Fathima  527595500 thansi.thanseem@gmail.com 
KG 1 B Parvathy Sreekumar 529828994 sreeparvathy88@gmail.com 
KG 1 C Sajna Ali 568843914 sjsajsaj@gmail.com 
KG 1 D Reshma Sreegesh  585306522 reshmasreegesh@gmail.com 
KG 1 E Aliya Akhustova 507099078 akhsutova86_a@inbox.ru 
KG 1 F Vysali Sachu  507778908 vysali.jc@gmail.com 
KG 2 A Ramya Pradeep 509912562 pkramyanair@gmail.com 
KG 2 B Priya Prashant  528842928 prashantprabhu21@gmail.com 
KG 2 C Ancy Varghese 507640271 ancy.joseph@agnfreight.com 
KG 2 D Benazir Hajra 529539149 benazirhamza@gmail.com 
KG 2 E Shana Kannattungal Rayeez  588474174 rayeesap@gmail.com 
KG 2 F Anuradha Singh 566491450 Anu.madyal@gmail.com 
GRADE 1 A Merley Jacob Alexander 528272985 merleyj@gmail.com 

GRADE 1 B Raisa James 526034600 raisajames@gmail.com  

GRADE 1 C Safa Aga 553557908 safa.aga24@gmail.com 
GRADE 1 D Thangam Arthi 528471700 arthieee12@gmail.com 
GRADE 1 E  Ameena saba Tqui Siddiqui 521736783 farooquiameena@gmail.com 
GRADE 2 A Subashini 558199066 subavenkat22@gmail.com 
GRADE 2 B Mithula prasanth Nambiar 568302336 mithuswty@gmail.com 
GRADE 2 C Neena Raju Gaonkar 555524977 gaonkarneena@gmail.com 
GRADE 2 D Divya jayakishan 504607463 divyangopinath@gmail.com 
GRADE 3 A Jyothilakshmi  567951722 gidiya@gmail.com 
GRADE 3 B Sreesha Parvathi 559441089 sheershavalsalan@gmail.com 
GRADE 3 C Ramanathan 526210096 ram33333@gmail.com 
GRADE 3 D Rini Anup 543772184 rinis89@yahoo.co.in 
GRADE 4 A Kausar Bhutto 527228312 kausar.sweetu@gmail.com 
GRADE 4 B Renjini J Pillai  524310464 renjinirajeev124@gmail.com 
GRADE 4 C Sheetal  558575265 sheetal.baile@gmail.com 
GRADE 5 A Zaniya 559023101 zaniya@ganisys.com 
GRADE 5 B  Shifa Waseem Daruwala 527180981 c.shifa@gmail.com 
GRADE 5 C Rashmi Aneesh 581175664 rashmianeesh99@gmail.com 
GRADE 5 D Safa Nazeer Ahmad 561745000 safa.suhail@gmail.com 
GRADE 6 A Beena shajil 557135566 beenashajil@gmail.com 
GRADE 6 B Sajeer sajeem 508732676 sajeern1982@gmail.com 
GRADE 6 C Divya annamalai 586250047 divyaa.annamalai@gmail.com 
GRADE 7 A Aparna 501632811 dearestaparna@gmail.com 
GRADE 7 B Saleena sasidharan 501018173 saleenasasidharan@yahoo.co.in 
GRADE 7 C Rasina asif 502207006 rasinasif786@gmail.com 
GRADE 8 A Diana d’couto samuel 505824175 connectdiana@gmail.com 
GRADE 8 B Mouna appachu 502536795 mouna.mohan@gmail.com 
GRADE 9 A Jyothilakshmi Gopalkrishnan 566756105 jooviya@gmail.com 
GRADE 9 B Lakshmy Krishnadas 505446452 aarchakrishnadas4@gmail.com 
GRADE 10 A Sobha Susan Mathews 508502249 edutert@gmail.com 
GRADE 10 B  Anita Jayaram 554651838 anujayarammoothedath@gmail.com 
GRADE 11       
GRADE 12 Rekha Balachandran 509483605 rekha_bala2001@yahoo.com 
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